SN CLASS DAY |TIME [SUB |TR 8.00 HRSUB |TR TIME |SUB |TR TIME |SUB [TR TIME |SUB |TR TIME |SUB [TR TIME |SUB |TR TIME |SUB [TR TIME |SUB [TR TIME |SUB [TR TIME |SUB [TR
1|LKG TUE |7.30 HRMATHS|SS 8.00 HRHN(A) |ARAY [8.30 HRENG [MKRI
2|UKG TUE |7.30 HRMATHS|JKRI ~ [8.00 HRENG |MKRI [8.30 HRHN SS
3|IAB TUE |7.30 HEMATHSMKRI |8.00 HRHN SS 8.30 HREVS SDEO ARRANGEMENT AGAINST'
411 A,B TUE |7.30HRENG |PPM [8.00 HRSC SDEO [8.30 HRGK SDM
5|lIIA,B TUE 9.00 HRMED(A]KKM  [9.30 HRSC SKRI' [10.00 HENG  [SKRI |10.30 HHINDI [KKM NT‘ LH M N S’ K R
6|IVA,B TUE 9.00 HRART (A,|PPM  [9.30 HRSC (A,B[SDEO |10.00 HGK(A) ASDEO [10.30 HENG (A[SKRI
7|V C TUE 9.00 HRART (A,|PPM  [9.30 HRSC (A,B[SDEO |10.00 HGK(A) ASDEO [10.30 HENG (A[SKRI
8|VAB TUE 9.00 HR MATHS|SKS 9.30 HRHN ARAY [10.00 HSKT KKM 110.30 HSST MKRI
9|V CD TUE 9.00 HRSC PKJ 9.30 HRSKT KKM ]10.00 HHINDI [ARAY |10.30 HMATHS|SKS
10|VIA,B TUE 11.00 HHN ARAY [11.30 HSC SKRI [12.00 HSKT DKP  [12.30 HGK(A) |MKRI
11)viC,D TUE 11.00 HMATHS|SKS 11.30 HSKT DKP  [12.00 HHN(A) |ARAY |12.30 HGK SDM
12|VIIA,B TUE 11.00 HHN MKD ]11.30 HGK SDM [12.00 HSC AR 12.30 HSST DPM
13|VIIC,D TUE 11.00 HSC PKJ 11.30 HSKT RKT  |12.00 HMATHS|AKM |12.30 HHN MKD
14|VIII A,B TUE 11.00 HMATHS|CJ 11.30 HMED |ARAY [12.00 HSKT RKT ]12.30 HENG |SK
15|vil C,D TUE 11.00HMED [SDM |11.30 HMHY |CKP 12.00 HHN MKD 112.30 HMATHS|AKM
16|XIA1,A2,A3 (TUE |7.30 HRPHY [JKP 12.00 HENG(A)[SKA  ]12.30 HCS JKY 13.00 HMATHS|PKM
17(X1 A4 (PCM) |TUE  [7.30 HHCHEM [AB 12.00 HENG [SKA  |12.30 HCS PM 13.00 HMATHS|PKM
18(XIB1, B2 (PC|TUE  [7.30 HHCHEM [AB 13.00 HIP AKS 12.00 HENG [SKA  |12.30 HBIO GP 13.00 HMATHS|PKM
19|XICCOM  [TUE |7.30 HRPHE(A) [SKP 13.00 HIP AKS 13.00 HEP JKRI 12.00 HENG  |SK 12.30 HBST(A) [JKRI  [13.00 HMATHS|PKM
20|XI DARTS  |TUE |7.30 HRPHE(A)|SKP 13.00 HHN RPL 13.00 HIP AKS 13.00 HEP JKRI 12.00 HENG  |SK 12.30 HHIST  |RKS 13.00 HMATHS|PKM
21[IX A1 TUE 8.00 HRCHEM |TC 8.50 HRPHY |SKM [9.35 HRBIO AR 10.30H|MATHS|A) 11.15 HSKT RKT
22(IX A2 TUE 8.00 HRPHY |SKM [8.50 HRBIO AR 9.35 HRCA PM 10.30H|SKT RKT |11.15HGEO [MD
23[IXB TUE 8.00 H{BIO AR 8.50 HRSKT DKP  |9.35 HRENG |LHMNS|10.30H|PHY  |CKP 11.15 HMATHS|CJ
24(IX C1 TUE 8.00 HRHN RPL 8.50 HRGEO |MD 9.35 HMATHS|AKM  |10.30H|BIO AR 11.15 HENG  [SKA
25[IX C2 TUE 8.00 HRCA PM 8.50 HMATHS|AKM  [9.35 HRPHY  |CKP  [10.30H|HN RPL 11.15 HBIO AR
26|IX D1 TUE 8.00 HRMATHS|C) 8.50 HRCS PM 9.35HRPOL |DPM |10.30H|HN MKD |11.15 HENG [LHMNS]
27|1X D2 TUE 8.00 HRPOL |DPM |8.50 HRMATHS|CJ 9.35 HRHN MKD |10.30H|CS PM 11.15 HPHY  [SKM
28[XA1 TUE 8.00 HR MATHS|AJ 8.50 HRPHY |CKP  [9.35 HRGEO |[MD 10.30H|CA AKS 11.15 HSKT DKP
29(XA2 TUE 8.00 HRSKT DKP  18.50 HRMATHS|AJ 9.35 HJENG |SK 10.30H|SKT(P) [DKP  |11.15 HMATHS|AJ
30(XB TUE 8.00 HRENG |SK 8.50 HRSKT RKT  |9.35 HRCHEM [TC 10.30H|PHY  |SKM |11.15 HBIO GP
32(XC1 TUE 8.00 HRHIST |RKS 8.50 HRBIO GP 9.35 HRCA AKS  |10.30H|GEO |MD 11.15 HENG [SK
33[XC2 TUE 8.00 HRPHY |CKP  |8.50 HRCHEM |TC 9.35 HRHN RPL 10.30H|ENG  [SK 11.15HGEO [MD
34(XD1 TUE 8.00 HMATHS|AKM  |8.50 HRENG  |SK 9.35 HRHIST |RKS 10.30H|CHEM [TC 11.15 HHN MKD
35(XD2 TUE 8.00 HRHN MKD |8.50 HfCA JKY 9.35 HRPHY  |SKM |10.30H{MATHSJAKM [11.15 HHIST |RKS
36/|XII A1 (PCM)|TUE 8.00 HMATHS|PKM  |8.50 HRPHE  |SKP 9.35 HRCHEM |AB 10.30H|CS JKY 11.15 HPHY  [JKP
37|XII A2 (PCM)|TUE 8.00 HRCHEM |AB 8.50 HMATHS|PKM  |9.35 HRPHY  |JKP 10.30H|PHE  |SKP 11.15 HCS JKY
38|XII A3 (PCM)|TUE 8.00 HRPHY  |JKP 8.50 HRCHEM |PRI 9.35 HRENG |SKA  |10.30H{MATHS|PKM [11.15 HCS PM
39Xl B1 (PCB) |TUE 8.00 H{BIO GP 8.50 HRCHEM |AB 9.35 HHBIO GP 10.30H|PHY  |JKP 11.15 H6TH PA|AKS 9.35 HR6TH PA|[AKS/PKM/KR/RPL/PPM
40|XI1 B2 (PCB) |TUE 8.00 HRPHE  [SKP 8.50 HRPHY  |JKP 9.35 HRCHEM |PRI 10.30H|BIO GP 11.15 H6TH PA[PKM 9.35 HR6TH PA|[AKS/PKM/KR/RPL/PPM
41|XI1 C1 (COM)|TUE 8.00 HRACT |KR 8.50 HRENG |SKA  [9.35HRECO |KR 10.30H|BST  |JKRI  |11.15 H6TH PA|RPL 9.35 HR6TH PA[AKS/PKM/KR/RPL/PPM
42|XI1 C2(COM) | TUE 8.00 HRBST  |JKRI  |8.50 HRACT |KR 9.35 HRBST  |JKRI  |10.30H|ENG |SKA  [11.15 H6TH PA[PPM 9.35 HR6TH PA|[AKS/PKM/KR/RPL/PPM
43|XI1 D (ARTS) |TUE 8.00 HRENG |SKA  |8.50 HRHIST |RKS [9.35 HRPHE |SKP 10.30H|POL  |RKS 11.15 H6TH PA[KR 9.35 HR6TH PA|AKS/PKM/KR/RPL/PPM




